Absolute Rotary Encoders
Family C_ _36
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Rotary Encoder - Family C__36 - Housing 36 mm
Compact absolute rotary encoder family - also washdown safe (IP69K)
A new design size is taking the market by storm: with a
diameter of 36 mm, advanced encoder technology is moving

3. Choose desired information
Further product information
1. Enter order code into …
Order code Steps per
turn
Turns Shaft / Flange Connector
position
Cable
length
Remark
CMV36-SSI (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, SSI
CMV36S-00005 4096 1 6GL/10,8 ZB33 Cable gland 1,000 m
CMV36M-00011 4096 4096 6GL/10,8 Cable gland 1,000 m
CMV36-A (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, analogue U+I
CMV36S-00008 4096 1 6GL/10,8 ZB33 Cable gland 1,000 m
CMV36-DQ (M) Magnet detection, solid shaft, DRIVECLiQ
CMV36M-00010 4096 4096 6GL/10,8 1x M12 8pin
CMF36-SSI (M) Magnet detection, bearing free, SSI
CMF36S-00002 4096 1 See chapter drawings Cable gland 1,000 m
CDV36-SSI (D) Double detection, solid shaft, double SSI
CDV36S-00002 4096 1 6GL/10,8 ZB33 2x cable